

Agreement No:- 41/MMGSY/SBD/2019-20

MMGSY (S.C.)

MB No. 1045

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work — PMGSY Sadak Namiyat Tari Tabir to Kaluphat
Bhog DABHR VIA ABBAS TOLA, MUKHIYA TOLA

RWD (WD) Kishanganj-2 DIVISION

Thakurganj SUB-DIVISION

MB No. 1045

Measurement Book

Name of Agency - MD. MAK BUL ALAM

5. Const. of un-reinforced cement concrete present in slab

62.403
143

$$= 56.43$$

$$= 63.91$$

14^3

15/07/2020

ABSTRACT OF COST

35

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) clearing and grubbing Ravel land all up vide TMB P.N- 19 gtr ①					
= 0.360 Ha.					
RS = 51133.76/Ha.					
RS = 18408 =					
(2/12) providing and fixing of working bench work reference					
= 1.50 Nos.					
RS = 3874.78/MO.					
B = 5812 = 0					
(ii) Reference vide TMB P.N-19 gtr 2(11)					
= 1.50 Nos.					
RS = 1776.61/MO					
B = 2665 = 00					
(3/26) providing and fixing of typical masonry mform. action Raveland					
B = 26,885 =					

Continuation

Continuation

$\approx 817.91 \text{ m}^3$ @
 @ $R_2 = 175.43 / \text{m} \quad B = 143486 \text{ m}^2$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 100 m reach					
vide TMB P.N. - 20/4					
gate - 11/6					
= 1392.0 m ³					
@ B = 141.56/m ³					
RS = 957					
B = 197052					
(6/27) E/WORKS EXCAVATION					
for structure all					
cell					
vide TMB P.N. - 21					
gate - 6/27					
= 161.14 m ³					
@ B = 269.32/m ³					
RS = 43898					
(7/29) Providing and					
laying pcc					
14 1/2 in open					
foundation all up.					
vide TMB P.N. - 22					
gate - 7/29					
= 20.12 m ³					
@ B = 556079/m ³ B = 111889					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/28) Sand Filling in foundn. all over vide TMB p.n. 22 qto 8/28 = 0.78 m ³ @ B = 453.20/m ³ B = 353 = 02					
(9/30) Foot Brick masonry work on 1:4 in all foundation all over vide TMB p.n. 22 = 33235 m ³ @ B = 5544.14/m ³ B = 461466 =					
(10/31) Brick masonry work in cyl. 4 in sub structure all over 26.444 vide TMB p.n. 23 qto 10/31 1.44 vide TMB p.n. 33 qto 3 = 27.884 m ³ @ B = 5803.25/m ³ B = 21618192					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/40) for weep holes all weep					
vide TMS PM-23					
qt 11/40					
= 38.0 NOS					
@ 109.94/MOS.					
					= 4178 = w
(12/33) for Bituminous paint all weep					
vide TMS PM-24					
qt 12/33					
= 21.57 NOS					
@ 352 = 7592					
(13/35) supply fitting and placing HYSD bar temp in supply stanchion all weep					
vide TMS PM-24					
qt 13/35					
= 0.748 MT					
@ B-2 46 981.58/MT					
B-2 351422					
(14/32) for 2 layer plain RCC 4.20 slab all weep					

Continuation

= 12,6,678

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				vide TMB p. 11-25	
				9 ft - 14/32	
				= 6.424 m	
				@ B = 6439.1/m ³	
				B = 41590	
(15/)				providing and laying Rce 11-25 in Deck slab all cep. vide TMB p. 11-25	
				9 ft - 15	
(16/)				providing and filling joint seal all cep vide p. 11-06	
				9 ft - 16	
				= 24.0 m	
				@ B = 38.42/Rm	
				B = 922 = 0	
(17/37)				prev. Brick masonry in parapet Wall all cep	

Continuation

= 1288647

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/8+13) providing and laying granular sub-base all over					
643.99	vide TMB PN-27				
	9th 28/24+				
275.33	= vide TMB PN-32				
	9th ①				
919.52	@ B2 1949.91/MB				
MB			B =	1792990	
(21/9+13) prov. laying granular and compacting all stone all over WBM (cr-TII) all over					
1145.25	vide TMB PN-28				
	9th 22/9.14				
324.35	vide TMB PN-33				
	9th - ②				
438.875					
MB	@ B2 4615.09/MB				
			B =	2025448	

Continuation

= 31681379

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/15) Prov. and lay m-Reinforcement cement concrete (pcc pavement) all ceep.					
241.20 vide MB p. 11-28 gt 23/15					
63.91 @ vide MB p. 11-34 gt - (5)					
= 305.11 @ B = 7001.59/m ² B = 2136255					
23/24 provide and lay ACC concrete pipe 300mm dia all ceep. vide MB p. 27 gt 20/14 = 45.04 @ 850.76/m ² B = 38284.2 = 7855918 Less ASP. 129.0 (18.154) = 14784.0 Add Labour cess 1% + GST 12% = 7844/34 = 1021269.2 Less previous bill = 867718.3 B = 3544/34 =					

Continuation

C.O.F. R8 = 7855918 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.			7855918=
Materials/Consumption					
(1) C.S.R.					352.68 M ³
(2) W.B.M.					392.46 M ³
(3) Bricks					648 Nos.
(4) Sand					29.16 M ³
<u>Quantity</u>					
RS = 7855918					
Less 0.15% ASP Agreed (-) 11784=0					
RS = 7844134=					
Add. Labour cost 1% = 78441=					
RS = 7922575					
Add. GST 12% = 941296=					
(on RS = 7844134)					
C. Def RS = 8863871=					
Less previous bill = B = 4300000=					
Net B = 4563871=					
<u>Balance</u>					

Continuation